
Over All
Rank Lastname Firstname Branch Division1 Division2 Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 FinalScore Gun Maker

1 HIRANO TETUYA a KT6 OP 8.44 7.42 7.97 23.83 SV WA

2 HIRANO TETUYA b KT6 ST 9.79 7.71 8.50 26.00 SV-HBC WA

3 nakahara michael QS1 ST 9.88 7.78 9.38 27.04 Hi-capa Marui

4 HOMMA AKITAKA KT4 OC 12.36 6.35 8.84 27.55 HI-CAPA MARUI

5 OZAWA SHINICHI a KT6 OP 10.25 8.41 9.42 28.08 SV WA

6 KITAMURA SEIICHIROU QS2 ST 9.73 8.15 10.47 28.35 HI-CAP MARUI

7 IMAMURA YUJI b KT6 OC 12.06 7.84 8.87 28.77 NightWarr MARUI

8 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO b KT6 ST 10.84 8.14 9.85 28.83 SV-HBC WA

9 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO a KT6 OP 10.71 8.34 9.97 29.02 SV WA

10 YADA MASASHI b KT6 ST 11.73 8.56 9.18 29.47 SV WA

11 KAWASUMI MINEAKI a KT3 ST 10.45 8.88 10.47 29.80 G34 KSC

12 MIYAMOTO KENJI　A KS1 ST 11.83 9.04 9.13 30.00 STI KSC

13 kondo teruhisa QS1 OP 9.27 8.23 12.57 30.07 hi-capa Marui

14 IMAMURA YUJI a KT6 OP 9.47 8.54 12.36 30.37 MEU MARUI

15 ISHIDA KOUICHI a KT6 OP 11.78 9.21 9.70 30.69 SV WA

16 OKABE ＫＥＩＳＵＫＥ KS1 OP 11.18 8.30 11.35 30.83 Hi-cap MARUI

17 YADA MASASHI a KT6 OP 11.15 10.34 9.43 30.92 SV WA

18 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI b KT6 LG SR 9.99 10.47 11.52 31.98 PTW M4 SYSTEMA

19 OZAWA SHINICHI b KT6 ST 11.80 9.11 11.31 32.22 SV WA

20 HIRANO TETUYA c KT6 LG 2Gun 13.97 9.12 9.46 32.55 PTW M4 SYSTEMA

21 ABE KYOHEI KT4 OC 11.48 9.06 12.06 32.60 NW MARUI

22 YAMAGUCHI TETSUROU QS2 OP 12.70 9.74 10.55 32.99 G26AD MARUI

23 SHIDA TOMOFUMI b KT3 LG 11.70 9.68 11.76 33.14 M4 MARUI

24 SHIDARA YUUKI KT2 OP 10.82 9.09 13.87 33.78 1911 MARUI

25 HONMA AKITAKA KT2 ST 13.82 11.03 9.33 34.18 G17 MARUI

26 TOKUDA MORIO a KT7 OC 14.79 9.62 10.85 35.26 USP-C MARUI

27 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI a KT6 OP SR 11.37 12.34 12.27 35.98 SV WA

28 NAKAJI HIROHUMI a KT7 OP 13.23 12.47 10.71 36.41 HI-CAPA MARUI

29 TOKUDA SHINICHIRO  A KT4 LG 13.53 10.82 12.20 36.55 CM16SRL G&G

30 NAKAJI HIROHUMI b KT7 CC 13.51 11.40 11.69 36.60 MEU MARUI

31 NAKASHIMA WATARU QS2 OP 14.77 11.34 10.51 36.62 SV WA

32 TOKUDA MORIO b KT7 CC 16.21 9.73 10.71 36.65 USP-C MARUI

33 SHIDA TOMOFUMI a KT3 OC 16.35 9.62 10.93 36.90 G17 MARUI

34 UTINO YUZIRO  A KT4 OC 16.95 8.88 11.19 37.02 G34 MARUI

35 MARUYAMA SHUGO KT2 ST 17.56 10.01 9.53 37.10 G26AD MARUI

36 MAEDA YOSHITAKA　A KS1 ST 13.74 12.10 11.37 37.21 PARA WA

37 nakahara kein QS1 ST 23.10 7.19 7.39 37.68 GLOCK Marui

38 SATOU KENTA KT7 CC 18.80 9.66 9.27 37.73 G19 KSC

39 ARAKI YOSHITAKA KT2 OP RV 16.82 9.93 11.31 38.06 M327 TANAKA

40 ISHIGAMI KAZUYUKI KT2 LG 12.14 15.24 10.84 38.22 M4MWS MARUI

41 SUZUKI KENJU b KT3 ET SR 13.27 11.39 14.86 39.52 MP7 MARUI

42 YAMAMOTO HIDENOBU　A KS1 OP 13.47 10.53 15.65 39.65 Hi-cap MARUI

43 BABA TAKASHI KT2 OC 15.22 11.41 13.32 39.95 G17 MARUI

44 nakahara ryan QS1 OP 11.12 14.81 14.24 40.17 GLOCK Marui

45 NAGAWA MASAYUKI a KT7 OP SR 15.39 10.82 14.73 40.94 HI-CAPA MARUI

46 OGUSU YUTO a KT7 OC 15.39 13.39 12.23 41.01 PX-4 MARUI

47 ARAKI SHO c KT3 LG 18.25 11.19 11.75 41.19 G34 UG

48 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO a KT3 OP SR 14.49 11.33 15.49 41.31 HI-CAPA MARUI

49 ISHIDA KOUICHI b KT6 ST 22.88 9.34 9.28 41.50 SV EXE WA

50 SUZUKI KENJU c KT3 LG SR 13.43 10.97 17.13 41.53 RED APS

51 TAKEI HIROZUMI  A KT4 OP SR 12.88 12.89 15.96 41.73 HI-CAPA MARUI

52 USAMI NAOKI KT4 ST 22.25 8.17 11.69 42.11 HI-CAPA MARUI

53 SUZUKI KENJU b KT7 OP SR 14.83 13.07 14.45 42.35 HI-CAPA E MARUI

54 SUZUKI IPPEI KT2 OC 20.90 10.32 11.55 42.77 G34 MARUI

55 OGUSU YUTO b KT7 CC 16.54 14.66 12.43 43.63 M&P MARUI

56 ARAKI SHO a KT3 OC 17.68 12.19 13.88 43.75 P99 MARUZEN

57 TABATA MASAAKI QS2 ST 18.28 11.73 14.44 44.45 CZ75 KSC

58 TAKEI HIROZUMI  B KT4 ST SR 16.68 13.82 14.80 45.30 HI-CAPA MARUI

59 MIYAMOTO KENJI　B KS1 LG ２G 20.33 11.38 13.97 45.68 MEGA/G19 KSC

60 KAWASUMI MINEAKI b KT3 CC 21.20 12.37 13.00 46.57 P228 TANAKA

61 nakahara maza QS1 ST 24.38 10.98 11.62 46.98 GLOCK Marui

62 KUMAI YUGO a KT7 OC 24.34 11.24 11.71 47.29 HI-CAPA MARUI

63 MAEDA YOSHITAKA　B KS1 OC 27.03 10.92 10.71 48.66 1911 WA

64 TUSHIMA JYUN KT3 LG 25.62 10.99 12.63 49.24 M4 G＆G

65 SUZUKI KENJU a KT7 ST SR 22.65 12.59 14.23 49.47 HI-CAPA E MARUI

66 tabata Masaaki QS1 OP 13.71 12.64 23.51 49.86 hi-capa Marui

67 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO b KT3 ST 23.45 12.24 14.31 50.00 PPK/S MARUZEN

68 TOKUDA SHINICHIRO  B KT4 ST 26.37 12.77 11.48 50.62 HI-CAPA4.3 MARUI

69 TANIKOSHI KEISUKE KT4 ST BE 24.02 11.31 15.31 50.64 MEU MARUI

70 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO c KT6 6G 14.50 18.98 18.81 52.29 M66 MARUI

71 TANIISHI HITOSHI QS2 OP 15.76 19.84 17.50 53.10 HI-CAP MARUI
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72 MIZUMURA EISYU KT3 CC 21.00 16.74 15.46 53.20 PX4 MARUI

73 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO　A ET 13.64 23.67 16.12 53.43 DE50 MARUI

74 nagao junichi QS1 ST 27.25 14.67 11.86 53.78 1911 Marui

75 NAKAJI HIROHUMI c KT7 LG 2G 18.34 14.94 20.68 53.96 SR-25/DE VFC/MARUI

76 nakashima shinichiro QS1 OC 25.80 16.40 13.56 55.76 226 KSC

77 NAGUMO TSUBASA KT2 ST BE 31.06 12.01 12.86 55.93 P226E2 MARUI

78 KOIZUMI TERUO　B LG ２G 23.73 19.85 12.47 56.05 ＭＰ７/M＆P ＶＦＣ

79 OHNO TOSHIHISA KT2 ST 24.67 16.94 14.94 56.55 M29 TANAKA

80 YAMADA KENJI　A KS1 LG ２G 22.68 18.76 16.99 58.43 M4/G34 MARUI

81 NAKASHIMA SHINICHIRO QS2 ST 21.67 18.80 17.98 58.45 P226E2 MARUI

82 KUMAI YUGO b KT7 CC 24.67 16.46 17.93 59.06 HI-CAPA MARUI

83 MURATA TOMOYA KT2 CC 17.02 16.30 26.40 59.72 XDM40 MARUI

84 ADACHI JUNICHI　A KS1 OC SR 30.87 14.00 16.27 61.14 1911 WA

85 TARUMI SHINJI　A CC 24.32 16.32 21.62 62.26 G34 MARUI

86 YAHASHITA KENYA QS2 OC 28.53 16.92 17.25 62.70 P226E2 MARUI

87 YAMAMOTO HIDENOBU　B KS1 LG 17.15 22.31 26.61 66.07 type89 MARUI

88 YAMADA KENJI　B KS1 OC 37.18 16.37 13.64 67.19 1911 MARUI

89 INOUE KENICHI KS1 ST 30.54 21.58 15.66 67.78 M９２ MARUI

90 INOUE YASUYUKI KT2 CC 27.50 24.43 15.86 67.79 MAKAROV PM KSC

91 TERAZONO ATSUSHI  A KT4 ST 37.09 13.40 17.74 68.23 G26ADV MARUI

92 TERAZONO ATSUSHI  B KT4 CC 22.10 24.53 21.74 68.37 G26 MARUI

93 ARAKI SHO b KT3 ET 22.45 24.03 21.99 68.47 PM KSC

94 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO　C CC 23.65 23.00 22.04 68.69 MEU MARUI

95 MIYANO JYUNICHI KT3 OC BE 27.27 14.96 26.73 68.96 1911 MARUI

96 ARAKI TOSHIO KT2 OC BE 41.89 11.70 15.63 69.22 P226E2 MARUI

97 UTINO YUZIRO  B KT4 CC 38.02 14.38 17.10 69.50 M9A1 MARUI

98 KIMOTO KENJI b KT3 ET SR 36.84 14.05 19.24 70.13 MAC10 MARUI

99 KIMOTO KENJI a KT3 OP SR 39.56 14.78 18.15 72.49 P-08 TANAKA

100 NAGAWA MASAYUKI b KT7 CC SR 42.22 15.38 16.59 74.19 V10 WA

101 ADACHI JUNICHI　B LG ２G 29.01 18.85 26.86 74.72 HK416/1911 WE

102 TAJIMA SHINYA KT4 ST BE 45.76 13.09 17.78 76.63 HI-CAPA MARUI

103 UCHIYAMA KENICHIRO  B KT4 LG 27.30 24.56 28.10 79.96 M4ERG KSC

104 YUKAWA TAKASHI　A KS1 LG ２G 53.18 15.67 13.96 82.81 XM/G17 WE

105 UCHIYAMA KENICHIRO  A KT4 OC 38.88 25.10 20.76 84.74 MEU MARUI

106 YUKAWA TAKASHI　B KS1 LG ２G 45.76 26.85 27.89 100.50 Ｍ８７０/G17 PPS

107 TARUMI SHINJI　B LG ２G 59.08 20.41 27.59 107.08 M4/G34 ＶＦＣ

108 ASANO KAZUAKI KT3 OC 47.90 19.76 41.81 109.47 PMG KSC

109 KOIZUMI TERUO　A LG ２G 47.65 31.35 51.38 130.38 ＡKMS/M＆P GHK

110 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO　B LG ２G 92.65 17.71 21.36 131.72 ＭＰ７/G26 MARUI

Division1
Rank Lastname Firstname Branch Division1 Division2 Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 FinalScore Gun Maker

1 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO c KT6 6G 14.50 18.98 18.81 52.29 M66 MARUI

1 NAKAJI HIROHUMI b KT7 CC 13.51 11.40 11.69 36.60 MEU MARUI

2 TOKUDA MORIO b KT7 CC 16.21 9.73 10.71 36.65 USP-C MARUI

3 SATOU KENTA KT7 CC 18.80 9.66 9.27 37.73 G19 KSC

4 OGUSU YUTO b KT7 CC 16.54 14.66 12.43 43.63 M&P MARUI

5 KAWASUMI MINEAKI b KT3 CC 21.20 12.37 13.00 46.57 P228 TANAKA

6 MIZUMURA EISYU KT3 CC 21.00 16.74 15.46 53.20 PX4 MARUI

7 KUMAI YUGO b KT7 CC 24.67 16.46 17.93 59.06 HI-CAPA MARUI

8 MURATA TOMOYA KT2 CC 17.02 16.30 26.40 59.72 XDM40 MARUI

9 TARUMI SHINJI　A KS1 CC 24.32 16.32 21.62 62.26 G34 MARUI

10 INOUE YASUYUKI KT2 CC 27.50 24.43 15.86 67.79 MAKAROV PM KSC

11 TERAZONO ATSUSHI  B KT4 CC 22.10 24.53 21.74 68.37 G26 MARUI

12 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO　C KS1 CC 23.65 23.00 22.04 68.69 MEU MARUI

13 UTINO YUZIRO  B KT4 CC 38.02 14.38 17.10 69.50 M9A1 MARUI

14 NAGAWA MASAYUKI b KT7 CC SR 42.22 15.38 16.59 74.19 V10 WA

1 SUZUKI KENJU b KT3 ET SR 13.27 11.39 14.86 39.52 MP7 MARUI

2 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO　A KS1 ET 13.64 23.67 16.12 53.43 DE50 MARUI

3 ARAKI SHO b KT3 ET 22.45 24.03 21.99 68.47 PM KSC

4 KIMOTO KENJI b KT3 ET SR 36.84 14.05 19.24 70.13 MAC10 MARUI

1 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI b KT6 LG SR 9.99 10.47 11.52 31.98 PTW M4 SYSTEMA

2 HIRANO TETUYA c KT6 LG 2Gun 13.97 9.12 9.46 32.55 PTW M4 SYSTEMA

3 SHIDA TOMOFUMI b KT3 LG 11.70 9.68 11.76 33.14 M4 MARUI

4 TOKUDA SHINICHIRO  A KT4 LG 13.53 10.82 12.20 36.55 CM16SRL G&G
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5 ISHIGAMI KAZUYUKI KT2 LG 12.14 15.24 10.84 38.22 M4MWS MARUI

6 ARAKI SHO c KT3 LG 18.25 11.19 11.75 41.19 G34 UG

7 SUZUKI KENJU c KT3 LG SR 13.43 10.97 17.13 41.53 RED APS

8 MIYAMOTO KENJI　B KS1 LG ２G 20.33 11.38 13.97 45.68 MEGA/G19 KSC

9 TUSHIMA JYUN KT3 LG 25.62 10.99 12.63 49.24 M4 G＆G

10 NAKAJI HIROHUMI c KT7 LG 2G 18.34 14.94 20.68 53.96 SR-25/DE VFC/MARUI

11 KOIZUMI TERUO　B KS1 LG ２G 23.73 19.85 12.47 56.05 ＭＰ７/M＆P ＶＦＣ

12 YAMADA KENJI　A KS1 LG ２G 22.68 18.76 16.99 58.43 M4/G34 MARUI

13 YAMAMOTO HIDENOBU　B KS1 LG 17.15 22.31 26.61 66.07 type89 MARUI

14 ADACHI JUNICHI　B KS1 LG ２G 29.01 18.85 26.86 74.72 HK416/1911 WE

15 UCHIYAMA KENICHIRO  B KT4 LG 27.30 24.56 28.10 79.96 M4ERG KSC

16 YUKAWA TAKASHI　A KS1 LG ２G 53.18 15.67 13.96 82.81 XM/G17 WE

17 YUKAWA TAKASHI　B KS1 LG ２G 45.76 26.85 27.89 100.50 Ｍ８７０/G17 PPS

18 TARUMI SHINJI　B KS1 LG ２G 59.08 20.41 27.59 107.08 M4/G34 ＶＦＣ

19 KOIZUMI TERUO　A KS1 LG ２G 47.65 31.35 51.38 130.38 ＡKMS/M＆P GHK

20 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO　B KS1 LG ２G 92.65 17.71 21.36 131.72 ＭＰ７/G26 MARUI

1 HOMMA AKITAKA KT4 OC 12.36 6.35 8.84 27.55 HI-CAPA MARUI

2 IMAMURA YUJI b KT6 OC 12.06 7.84 8.87 28.77 NightWarr MARUI

3 ABE KYOHEI KT4 OC 11.48 9.06 12.06 32.60 NW MARUI

4 TOKUDA MORIO a KT7 OC 14.79 9.62 10.85 35.26 USP-C MARUI

5 SHIDA TOMOFUMI a KT3 OC 16.35 9.62 10.93 36.90 G17 MARUI

6 UTINO YUZIRO  A KT4 OC 16.95 8.88 11.19 37.02 G34 MARUI

7 BABA TAKASHI KT2 OC 15.22 11.41 13.32 39.95 G17 MARUI

8 OGUSU YUTO a KT7 OC 15.39 13.39 12.23 41.01 PX-4 MARUI

9 SUZUKI IPPEI KT2 OC 20.90 10.32 11.55 42.77 G34 MARUI

10 ARAKI SHO a KT3 OC 17.68 12.19 13.88 43.75 P99 MARUZEN

11 KUMAI YUGO a KT7 OC 24.34 11.24 11.71 47.29 HI-CAPA MARUI

12 MAEDA YOSHITAKA　B KS1 OC 27.03 10.92 10.71 48.66 1911 WA

13 nakashima shinichiro QS1 OC 25.80 16.40 13.56 55.76 226 KSC

14 ADACHI JUNICHI　A KS1 OC SR 30.87 14.00 16.27 61.14 1911 WA

15 YAHASHITA KENYA QS2 OC 28.53 16.92 17.25 62.70 P226E2 MARUI

16 YAMADA KENJI　B KS1 OC 37.18 16.37 13.64 67.19 1911 MARUI

17 MIYANO JYUNICHI KT3 OC BE 27.27 14.96 26.73 68.96 1911 MARUI

18 ARAKI TOSHIO KT2 OC BE 41.89 11.70 15.63 69.22 P226E2 MARUI

19 UCHIYAMA KENICHIRO  A KT4 OC 38.88 25.10 20.76 84.74 MEU MARUI
20 ASANO KAZUAKI KT3 OC 47.90 19.76 41.81 109.47 PMG KSC

1 HIRANO TETUYA a KT6 OP 8.44 7.42 7.97 23.83 SV WA

2 OZAWA SHINICHI a KT6 OP 10.25 8.41 9.42 28.08 SV WA

3 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO a KT6 OP 10.71 8.34 9.97 29.02 SV WA

4 kondo teruhisa QS1 OP 9.27 8.23 12.57 30.07 hi-capa Marui

5 IMAMURA YUJI a KT6 OP 9.47 8.54 12.36 30.37 MEU MARUI

6 ISHIDA KOUICHI a KT6 OP 11.78 9.21 9.70 30.69 SV WA

7 OKABE ＫＥＩＳＵＫＥ KS1 OP 11.18 8.30 11.35 30.83 Hi-cap MARUI

8 YADA MASASHI a KT6 OP 11.15 10.34 9.43 30.92 SV WA

9 YAMAGUCHI TETSUROU QS2 OP 12.70 9.74 10.55 32.99 G26AD MARUI

10 SHIDARA YUUKI KT2 OP 10.82 9.09 13.87 33.78 1911 MARUI

11 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI a KT6 OP SR 11.37 12.34 12.27 35.98 SV WA

12 NAKAJI HIROHUMI a KT7 OP 13.23 12.47 10.71 36.41 HI-CAPA MARUI

13 NAKASHIMA WATARU QS2 OP 14.77 11.34 10.51 36.62 SV WA

14 ARAKI YOSHITAKA KT2 OP RV 16.82 9.93 11.31 38.06 M327 TANAKA

15 YAMAMOTO HIDENOBU　A KS1 OP 13.47 10.53 15.65 39.65 Hi-cap MARUI

16 nakahara ryan QS1 OP 11.12 14.81 14.24 40.17 GLOCK Marui

17 NAGAWA MASAYUKI a KT7 OP SR 15.39 10.82 14.73 40.94 HI-CAPA MARUI

18 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO a KT3 OP SR 14.49 11.33 15.49 41.31 HI-CAPA MARUI

19 TAKEI HIROZUMI  A KT4 OP SR 12.88 12.89 15.96 41.73 HI-CAPA MARUI

20 SUZUKI KENJU b KT7 OP SR 14.83 13.07 14.45 42.35 HI-CAPA E MARUI

21 tabata Masaaki QS1 OP 13.71 12.64 23.51 49.86 hi-capa Marui

22 TANIISHI HITOSHI QS2 OP 15.76 19.84 17.50 53.10 HI-CAP MARUI

23 KIMOTO KENJI a KT3 OP SR 39.56 14.78 18.15 72.49 P-08 TANAKA

1 HIRANO TETUYA b KT6 ST 9.79 7.71 8.50 26.00 SV-HBC WA

2 nakahara michael QS1 ST 9.88 7.78 9.38 27.04 Hi-capa Marui

3 KITAMURA SEIICHIROU QS2 ST 9.73 8.15 10.47 28.35 HI-CAP MARUI

4 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO b KT6 ST 10.84 8.14 9.85 28.83 SV-HBC WA

5 YADA MASASHI b KT6 ST 11.73 8.56 9.18 29.47 SV WA

6 KAWASUMI MINEAKI a KT3 ST 10.45 8.88 10.47 29.80 G34 KSC

7 MIYAMOTO KENJI　A KS1 ST 11.83 9.04 9.13 30.00 STI KSC

8 OZAWA SHINICHI b KT6 ST 11.80 9.11 11.31 32.22 SV WA

9 HONMA AKITAKA KT2 ST 13.82 11.03 9.33 34.18 G17 MARUI

10 MARUYAMA SHUGO KT2 ST 17.56 10.01 9.53 37.10 G26AD MARUI

11 MAEDA YOSHITAKA　A KS1 ST 13.74 12.10 11.37 37.21 PARA WA

12 nakahara kein QS1 ST 23.10 7.19 7.39 37.68 GLOCK Marui
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13 ISHIDA KOUICHI b KT6 ST 22.88 9.34 9.28 41.50 SV EXE WA

14 USAMI NAOKI KT4 ST 22.25 8.17 11.69 42.11 HI-CAPA MARUI

15 TABATA MASAAKI QS2 ST 18.28 11.73 14.44 44.45 CZ75 KSC

16 TAKEI HIROZUMI  B KT4 ST SR 16.68 13.82 14.80 45.30 HI-CAPA MARUI

17 nakahara maza QS1 ST 24.38 10.98 11.62 46.98 GLOCK Marui

18 SUZUKI KENJU a KT7 ST SR 22.65 12.59 14.23 49.47 HI-CAPA E MARUI

19 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO b KT3 ST 23.45 12.24 14.31 50.00 PPK/S MARUZEN

20 TOKUDA SHINICHIRO  B KT4 ST 26.37 12.77 11.48 50.62 HI-CAPA4.3 MARUI

21 TANIKOSHI KEISUKE KT4 ST BE 24.02 11.31 15.31 50.64 MEU MARUI

22 nagao junichi QS1 ST 27.25 14.67 11.86 53.78 1911 Marui

23 NAGUMO TSUBASA KT2 ST BE 31.06 12.01 12.86 55.93 P226E2 MARUI

24 OHNO TOSHIHISA KT2 ST 24.67 16.94 14.94 56.55 M29 TANAKA

25 NAKASHIMA SHINICHIRO QS2 ST 21.67 18.80 17.98 58.45 P226E2 MARUI

26 INOUE KENICHI KS1 ST 30.54 21.58 15.66 67.78 M９２ MARUI

27 TERAZONO ATSUSHI  A KT4 ST 37.09 13.40 17.74 68.23 G26ADV MARUI

28 TAJIMA SHINYA KT4 ST BE 45.76 13.09 17.78 76.63 HI-CAPA MARUI

Division2
Rank Lastname Firstname Branch Division1 Division2 Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 FinalScore Gun Maker

1 HIRANO TETUYA c KT6 LG ２G 13.97 9.12 9.46 32.55 PTW M4 SYSTEMA

2 MIYAMOTO KENJI　B KS1 LG ２G 20.33 11.38 13.97 45.68 MEGA/G19 KSC

3 NAKAJI HIROHUMI c KT7 LG 2G 18.34 14.94 20.68 53.96 SR-25/DE VFC/MARUI

4 KOIZUMI TERUO　B KS1 LG ２G 23.73 19.85 12.47 56.05 ＭＰ７/M＆P ＶＦＣ

5 YAMADA KENJI　A KS1 LG ２G 22.68 18.76 16.99 58.43 M4/G34 MARUI

6 ADACHI JUNICHI　B KS1 LG ２G 29.01 18.85 26.86 74.72 HK416/1911 WE

7 YUKAWA TAKASHI　A KS1 LG ２G 53.18 15.67 13.96 82.81 XM/G17 WE

8 YUKAWA TAKASHI　B KS1 LG ２G 45.76 26.85 27.89 100.50 Ｍ８７０/G17 PPS

9 TARUMI SHINJI　B KS1 LG ２G 59.08 20.41 27.59 107.08 M4/G34 ＶＦＣ

10 KOIZUMI TERUO　A KS1 LG ２G 47.65 31.35 51.38 130.38 ＡKMS/M＆P GHK

11 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO　B KS1 LG ２G 92.65 17.71 21.36 131.72 ＭＰ７/G26 MARUI

1 TANIKOSHI KEISUKE KT4 ST BE 24.02 11.31 15.31 50.64 MEU MARUI

2 NAGUMO TSUBASA KT2 ST BE 31.06 12.01 12.86 55.93 P226E2 MARUI

3 MIYANO JYUNICHI KT3 OC BE 27.27 14.96 26.73 68.96 1911 MARUI

4 ARAKI TOSHIO KT2 OC BE 41.89 11.70 15.63 69.22 P226E2 MARUI

5 TAJIMA SHINYA KT4 ST BE 45.76 13.09 17.78 76.63 HI-CAPA MARUI

1 ARAKI YOSHITAKA KT2 OP RV 16.82 9.93 11.31 38.06 M327 TANAKA

1 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI b KT6 LG SR 9.99 10.47 11.52 31.98 PTW M4 SYSTEMA

2 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI a KT6 OP SR 11.37 12.34 12.27 35.98 SV WA

3 SUZUKI KENJU b KT3 ET SR 13.27 11.39 14.86 39.52 MP7 MARUI

4 NAGAWA MASAYUKI a KT7 OP SR 15.39 10.82 14.73 40.94 HI-CAPA MARUI

5 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO a KT3 OP SR 14.49 11.33 15.49 41.31 HI-CAPA MARUI

6 SUZUKI KENJU c KT3 LG SR 13.43 10.97 17.13 41.53 RED APS

7 TAKEI HIROZUMI  A KT4 OP SR 12.88 12.89 15.96 41.73 HI-CAPA MARUI

8 SUZUKI KENJU b KT7 OP SR 14.83 13.07 14.45 42.35 HI-CAPA E MARUI

9 TAKEI HIROZUMI  B KT4 ST SR 16.68 13.82 14.80 45.30 HI-CAPA MARUI

10 SUZUKI KENJU a KT7 ST SR 22.65 12.59 14.23 49.47 HI-CAPA E MARUI

11 ADACHI JUNICHI　A KS1 OC SR 30.87 14.00 16.27 61.14 1911 WA

12 KIMOTO KENJI b KT3 ET SR 36.84 14.05 19.24 70.13 MAC10 MARUI

13 KIMOTO KENJI a KT3 OP SR 39.56 14.78 18.15 72.49 P-08 TANAKA

14 NAGAWA MASAYUKI b KT7 CC SR 42.22 15.38 16.59 74.19 V10 WA

Senior

Beginner

Revolver

2Gun


